TOWN OF BOVER

BOARD_NAME: Warrant Committee "ECEIVED

MEETING_DATE: 10/5/2011 M MG 1S A G 05

TIME: 7:00 PM \RRIE H. CLOUGH
TOWN CLERK

MEETING_PLACE: Selectmen's Meeting Room
MEETING_POSTING: Meeting Posting Only

1: Call to Order

2: Acceptance of Minutes

3:

4:

7

8:

9: Old Business (Specify)
10: New Business (Specify)
11: Adjourn

NAME_OF_PERSON_POSTING_MEETING: David Melville



